
 
 

Scheduled Activities 2023-2024 

 
 Thursday        October 5  Qualifying Club Championship    

      Begins.  See Details 

  

 Thursday        October 26   Luncheon, General Meeting           

 

Thursday  December 7  President’s Tournament  (Day 1)   See Details 

 Thursday December 14      President’s Tournament  (Day 2) 

  

Tuesday  January 9  Ryder Cup Team Selection  

Thursday  January 11       Ryder Cup (Day 1)  See Details 

 Thursday January 18      Ryder Cup (Day 2) 

  

 Thursday March 7 VEMA Cup (Day 1) See Details 

 Thursday March 14 VEMA Cup (Day 2) 

 

Thursday  March 28 VEMA Masters (Day 1)   See Details 

 Thursday April 4  VEMA Masters (Day 2) 

 Thursday April 11 VEMA Masters Playoff  

 

 Thursday April 18  Club Championship Qualifying Ends  See Details 

 Thursday  April 25       Club Championship Round 1 

 Thursday May 2      Club Championship Round 2 

 

 Thursday May 9  General Meeting, Elections, Luncheon and Awards 

  

 Thursday August 1  Golf Carts Unlimited Summer Tournament (Day 1) See Details 

 Thursday August 8  Golf Carts Unlimited Summer Tournament (Day 2) 

    

 

 Visit website: https://vemagolf.com 

 

http://vemagolf.com/ForwardEvents.asp?page=VemaClubChamp.pdf
http://vemagolf.com/ForwardEvents.asp?page=President's%20Tournament.pdf
http://vemagolf.com/forwardevents.asp?page=rydercup.pdf
http://vemagolf.com/forwardevents.asp?page=rydercup.pdf
http://vemagolf.com/forwardevents.asp?page=vemacupflyer.pdf
http://vemagolf.com/forwardevents.asp?page=vemamasters.pdf
http://vemagolf.com/forwardevents.asp?page=vemaclubchamp.pdf
http://vemagolf.com/ForwardEvents.asp?page=GolfCartsUnlimitedFlyer.pdf
https://vemagolf.com/

